Features
•	 Smallest Footprint
•	 Hi-Pot tested at 1,500 VAC
•	 Current Ratings to 18A
•	 Patent Pending
Mechanical
Schematic
Recommended PCB layout

211.2(X2)
1.0(X2)
1.95
3.75
1.0(X2)
0.5(X2)
2.1
4.15
2.35
0.6(X2)
0.8(X2) 1 2
34
Footprint
Part No. Turns Ratio E-T Product Ls1 Rs2 Current Rating5 Hi-Pot
(V-µs) (mH, min.) (Ω, max.) (A) (VAC)
CT02-050 1:50 4.0 0.44 1.25 15.0 1500
CT02-100 1:100 8.0 1.8 4.8 18.0 1500
CT02-150 1:150 12.0 4.0 15.0 18.0 1500
CT02-200 1:200 16.0 7.1 25.0 18.0 1500
CT02-250 1:250 20.0 11.1 37.2 18.0 1500
CT02-300 1:300 24.0 15.0 55.0 18.0 1500
Side View
CT02 Series
Current Sense Transformer
Specifications subject to change without notice.